
kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 19-20

kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

kl. 18-19
kl. 19-20

UKE

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

DATO OG TID

26. juni

28. juni

3. juli

5. juli

10. juli

12. juli

17. juli

19. juli

24. juli

26. juli

31. juli

2. august

7. august

9. august

14. august

16. august

INSTRUKTØR

Magnus Wohlen, Tove Ude, Anastasia Sandstå
Terje Aunvik, Trond Størseth

Tove Ude, Marianne Lie, Anastasia Sandstå
Terje Aunvik, Marianne Lie, Trond Størseth

Magnus Wohlen, Tove Ude, Anastasia Sandstå
Terje Aunvik, Kristian Selnæs

Tove Ude, Anastasia Sandstå
Terje Aunvik, Kristian Selnæs

Magnus Wohlen, Tove Ude, Anastasia Sandstå
Magnus Wohlen, Anastasia Sandstå

Heidi Gulbrandsen, Linna Lundager, Tove Ude
Heidi Gulbrandsen, Linna Lundager, Kristian Gjersvold

Magnus Wohlen, Tove Ude
Magnus Wohlen, Kristian Gjersvold

Heidi Gulbrandsen, Tove Ude
Heidi Gulbrandsen, Kristian Gjersvold

Magnus Wohlen, Linna Lundager, Tove Ude
Linna Lundager, Magnus Wohlen

Heidi Gulbrandsen, Linna Lundager, Tove Ude
Heidi Gulbrandsen, Linna Lundager

Borger Brekke
NB! Ingen trening for barn

Borger Brekke, Kristian Selnæs
NB! Ingen trening for barn

Magnus Wohlen, Torkild Indstøy
Torkild Indstøy, Borger Brekke, Kristian Selnæs

Line Gulbrandsen, Torkild Indstøy
Torkild Indstøy, Borger Brekke, Kristian Selnæs

Magnus Wohlen, Torkild Indstøy
Torkild Indstøy, Borger Brekke, Kristian Selnæs

Line Gulbrandsen, Torkild Indstøy
Torkild Indstøy, Borger Brekke, Kristian Selnæs

GRUPPE

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Ungdom/voksne

Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Barn
Ungdom/voksne

Sommertreninger 2023


